SCOPE OF APPLICATIONS
Airport StackBuilding
01. DESCRIPTION
Our FAA WDI is compliant to the FAA rules. It is manufactured in galvanized
steel with an orange paint and is available in 3 or 6 meters. The 3M WDI
is tiltable at the base of the mast and the 6M WDI is tiltable in the middle
of the mast.
3 diameters of preformed wind vane are proposed together with the
suitable windsocks. The wind vane support is equipped with two auto-
lubricated teflon rings to allow its rotation. This system is very resistant to
wear phenomena, and doesn’t require any maintenance, therefore offering
an exceptional life time.
Various options are available such as the windsock lighting (internal or
external) and the topmast Obstacle Light. These options can operate
under different power supplies: 24-48V, 230V, Solar but also in 6,6 A.
02. MODELS
AIRPORT EQUIPMENT
FAA WIND DIRECTION INDICATOR
3 OR 6 METERS
REFERENCE 3 METERS 6 METERS
WIND VANE DIAMETER
CM INCHES
FAA3-BG30 30 12’
FAA3-BG45 45 18’
FAA3-BG60 60 24’
FAA6-BG45 45 18’
FAA6-BG60 60 24’
FAA6-BG90 90 36’
3 METERS
6 METERS
External Light ing + Obstacle Light Solar power supplyHoist (in option)
Pylon